ALLISON OFF-HIGHWAY TRANSMISSIONS
OHTR January 5, 2021© 2021 Allison Transmission, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.
The following topics relating to ratings of Allison Off-Highway transmission models
are included in this document:
1.0  General Information
2.0  Input / Output Ratings for 5000 Series Models
	 2.1  5620 ORS Model
	 2.2  5620 SP Model

January 25, 2016
• Section 1.1, 1.2. 1.3, 2.1, 2.2, 2.3, 3.1, 3.2, 3.3, 4.1, 4.2, 4.3, 5.1, 5.2, 5.3, Update transmission
model designation.
• Section 5.7, Add 9832 OFS.
February 25, 2014
• Section 5.4, 5.5, 5.6, Update transmission model number. Delete section 5.7.
May 9, 2013
• Section 4.1 H8610 Model: Correct metric turbine torque rating from 7647 Nm to 7660 Nm
October 3, 2012
• Added gross ratings
• Reorganized to use English units as default values
• Added S9825 model
January 19, 2012
• Deleted 5610 and 6610 models.
August 12, 2010
• Revised cover page format.
May 10, 2010
•  Added ratings for new models H5620, M5620 and S5620
•  Added ratings for new models H6620, M6620 and S6620